IS SANSEBASTIAN

En
Saison Club
dansla
ACT
2024 Non
2023 GETARIA OQui
2022 GETARIA OQui
SAN
2021 PEDRO Non
SAN .
2020 PEDRO Oui
SAN )
2019 PEDRO Oui
SAN )
2018 PEDRO Oui
SAN .
2017 PEDRO Oui
SAN
2016 PEDRO Non
2015 Non
2014 Non
2013 Non
2012 Non
2011 Non
2010 Non
2009 Non
2008 Non
2007 Non
2006 GETARIA Non
2005 GETARIA Non
2004 GETARIA Non
2003 Non
2002 GETARIA Non
2001 GETARIA Non
2000 GETARIA Non

compétition

JOSU SAN SEBASTIAN

cETARA - vGETARIA

IBIRRIAGA
N& ecute; en: ORIO 28-05-1983
NO
... fois N°fois Club Club No° Meilleur Pire

Condition . e )

sur le suppléant classification pointsdrapeaux temp  temp

bateau
Formé 10 10 7 116 19:57,40 22:46,80
Formé 12 8 5 128 19:56,56 21:13,80
Propre
Propre 2 0 19:55,28 21:23,42
Propre 19 1 11 37 20:07,68 22:04,78
Propre 9 8 9 69 19:58,76 22:05,28
Propre 9 5 9 74 19:35,44 23:20,60
Propre
Formeé
Formé
Formé
Formé
Formé
Formé



